Kontakt-Simon S.A.
43-500 Czechowice-Dziedzice, ul. Bestwińska 21
tel.: 32 32 46 300, faks: 32 32 46 331
e-mail: info@kontakt-simon.com.pl
48510E300K00000-40
WITHDRAW FROM OFFER - Available while stocks
last, Indesk media port: 3x250V type E + 2xRJ45 plate
with Keystone mounting, Simon 480, IP20, aluminum
black
Status of Product WITHDRAW FROM OFFER - Available
while stocks last
Series Simon 480
Product name / Type Indesk media port: 3x250V type E +
2xRJ45 plate with Keystone mounting
Color aluminum,
black
Nominal voltage 250 V
Connection type / Crimp
type
quick connection
IP degree of protection IP20
Notes Required tabletop thickness min. 18
mm - max. 40 mm
Number of K45 modules 4 × K45
Shielded RJ No
Type of material Anodized aluminum,
Halogen free,
polycarbonate
Type of curface gloss
Fixing method Internal mounting brackets
Height of product 61 mm
Width of product 55 mm
ETIM Class EC002759 Desk connecting unit
Product length 249 mm
Use for offices,
For reception/waiting area,
For conference rooms
Measure unit Qty.
Individual
packaging EAN
code
8421053295823
Indiv. weight 0.467 kg